AF AG
VW VG VF
Manual Balancing Valves
2”-16” Steel venturi with butterfly
Valve
IMI FLOW DESIGN / FlowSet / F212.13 AF AG
2
AF AG

Venturi products made from fabricated materials may vary ±1/16 inch per component.
Model AG
Model Order Designation
Options Available
AV Manual Air Vent
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
CPT Capillary Port/Tee
HN Hose End Drain
PI Plastic ID Tag
MI Metal ID Tag
A
B
C
D
US F212.13 AF AG  2.2021
AG 400 L - MI -
OPTION
MODEL
SIZE
FLOW RANGE
OPTION
     L = Low Flow    H = High Flow